
BUS E522
Falkensee Bh <-> Galenstr Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 

document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only. Last edit: September 19, 2019.1989 So

Page 1 of 3

Fa
lke

ns
ee

 Bh
f

Sie
dle

rec
k 

Ko
nt

ro
llp

un
kt 

Fa
lke

ns
ee

r C
h 

Sta
dt

ran
ds

tr
Am

 Ki
es

tei
ch

Ze
pp

eli
ns

tr
U Ra

th
au

s S
pa

nd
au

 

Gale
ns

tr 
T2

Falkensee Bhf -> Galenstr

Galenstr -> Falkensee Bhf
Gale

ns
tr 

T2
U Ra

th
au

s S
pa

nd
au

 

Ze
pp

eli
ns

tr
Am

 Ki
es

tei
ch

Sta
dt

ran
ds

tr
Fa

lke
ns

ee
r C

h 

Ko
nt

ro
llp

un
kt 

Sie
dle

rec
k 

Fa
lke

ns
ee

 Bh
f

Fa
lke

ns
ee

 Bh
f A

rri



BUS E522
Falkensee Bhf -> Galenstr Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 

document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route

1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3
Falkensee Bhf 0:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45
Siedlereck Falkensee 0:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53
Kontrollpunkt 
Falkenseer

1:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07

Falkenseer Ch Freud 1:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09
Stadtrandstr 1:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10
Am Kiesteich 1:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12
Zeppelinstr 1:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15
U Rathaus Spandau S5 1:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20
Galenstr T2 Arri 1:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22

Page 2 of 3

Stop Time/Route

1 3 1 1
Falkensee Bhf 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
Siedlereck Falkensee 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53
Kontrollpunkt 
Falkenseer

21:07 22:07 23:07 0:07

Falkenseer Ch Freud 21:09 22:09 23:09 0:09
Stadtrandstr 21:10 22:10 23:10 0:10
Am Kiesteich 21:12 22:12 23:12 0:12
Zeppelinstr 21:15 22:15 23:15 0:15
U Rathaus Spandau S5 21:20 22:20 23:20 0:20
Galenstr T2 Arri 21:22 22:22 23:22 0:22

0:00 - 24:00 So



BUS E522
Galenstr -> Felkensee Bhf Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this 

document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the 
simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Page 3 of 3

Stop Time/Route

1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 1 3
Galenstr T2 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:58 20:58
U Rathaus Spandau S5 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 20:00 21:00
Zeppelinstr 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 20:05 21:05
Am Kiesteich 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 20:08 21:08
Stadtrandstr 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:10 21:10
Falkenseer Ch Freud 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 20:11 21:11
Kontrollpunkt 
Falkenseer

6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 20:23 21:23

Siedlereck Falkensee 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 20:27 21:27
Falkensee Bhf 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:35 21:35
Falkensee Bhf Arri 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:35 21:35

Stop Time/Route

1 3 1
Galenstr T2 21:58 22:58 23:58
U Rathaus Spandau S5 22:00 23:00 0:00
Zeppelinstr 22:05 23:05 0:05
Am Kiesteich 22:08 23:08 0:08
Stadtrandstr 22:10 23:10 0:10
Falkenseer Ch Freud 22:11 23:11 0:11
Kontrollpunkt 
Falkenseer

22:23 23:23 0:23

Siedlereck Falkensee 22:27 23:27 0:27
Falkensee Bhf 22:35 23:35 0:35
Falkensee Bhf Arri 22:35 23:35 0:35

5:00 - 24:00 So


